	63076	Vol. M& Page 11275
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
ι	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UN- LESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATE-	Filed for record at request of:
N	NAME Paul Ostoja	on this 27 th day of June A.D., 19 $\frac{86}{11:39}$ o'clock A M, and duly recorded
	ADDRESS 1131 S. Fathom Ct.	in Vol. <u>M86</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>11275</u> .
	CITY. STATE ZIP Oxnard, CA 93033	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Han Amula Deputy.
	Title Order No. 1442 Escrow No	Fee, \$10.00
[Tax Roll Parcel No	This space for Recorder's use
6	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR (s) DECLARE (s)	ITAIL Deeu
AH 11 3	DOCUMENTARY	TRANSFER TAX is \$
	,	ATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
77 NUL	J. Nani Todd	
\$3,	hereby GRANTS ^{to} Paul Ostoja	
Eur	the following described real property in the County of Klamath	, State of CANXXXX: OREGON
	recorded	1 in Klamath County, Oregon
	Dated	
	☐ personally known to me ☐ personally known to me ☐ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evider person(s) whose name(s) <u>15</u> subs within instrument, and acknowledged that <u>St</u> executed it.	cribed to the
0H 18 10	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
	Signature Prenny m. M. Sellen Penny m. n. Silva	
	Name (Typed on Printed) My Commission expires: 9/22/69	(This area for official notarial scal)
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON	N FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN; MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE
	Name	Street Address City & State

ł

144.52

11

i.